
S I D E S

C H E F S  C H O I C E  

Poached egg Garlic Mushrooms

Potato Rosti

Eggs Your Way 

Hash Brown Smoked Slamon

Bacon House Made Beans

Chipolata Cherry Tomatoes

Pulled Pork Benedict 

The Sound Breakfast 
Smashed Avo 

Zucchini Fritters 
House Made Pancakes  

Eggs Benedict 

Spanish Style Beans Breakfast Grazing
Board for Two 

Truffle + Mushroom
Croque Monsieur  

Banoffee French toast 
Walm caramel sauce,cream anglaise and
toppoed with fresh banana and berries. House made rosti, poached eggs avocado,

wilted spinach, parmesan cheese and tomato
relish.

Scrambled, poached, or fried eggs severed
with tomato relish and your choice of toast.

Smokey BBQ pork, poached eggs on brioche
with paprika hollandaise.

House made beans, eggs your way. bacon,
roasted cherry tomatoes, sauteed
mushrooms, chipolata on sourdough.

Toasted sourdough, smashed avocado,
roasted cherry tomatoes, beetroot hummus
and topped with marinated fetta.

Severed with smoked Salmon, herbed
yoghurt and poached eggs Served with mixed fruit, ice cream and maple

syrup
.

Poached eggs, sauteed spinach, on
sourdough.
Bacon
Garlic mushrooms
Smoked Salmon

Mixed Beans and Chorizo cooked
in a rich smoky tomato stew,

poached eggs, mixed herb yogurt
and toasted sour dough  

Poached eggs, Bacon, Hashbrown,
Grilled field tomato, haloumi,

roasted cherry tomatoes, zucchini
fritter, toasted white sourdough

and a mini granola cup 

Our version of the French
Sandwich with sautéed filled
mushrooms with truffle oil

Swiss, Bechamel, on
sourdough  

Your choice of White Sourdough, Rasin,
Turkish, Gluten Free or White Multi Grain

$19.90

$3 $5

$21.90

$16.90

$3 $6

$5 $5

$5 $4

$25.00

$25.90
$19.90

$24.90
$16.50

$24.50

$7.00

Ground N Sound

Menu

$32.50 $22.50

Acai Bowl Brekkie Roll
Crisp bacon, fried egg, Swiss cheese, spinach
avocado, hash brown, house made relish on a
milk bun

Granola, shredded coconut, seasonal fruit and
berried topped with locally sourced honey.
Add Peanut butter and cocoa nibs. 
Nutella or Biscoff

Toast with Preservers 

$17.90$17.90

$25.00
$23.50
 $25.00

$18.90

Halloumi $5

B R E A K F A S T


